
 
Agenda Item No: 7  

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE SCHOOLS FORUM – FORWARD AGENDA PLAN 

All meetings will be held at 10.00am in the Kreis Viersen Room, Shire Hall, Cambridge CB3 0AP unless otherwise specified.  
 

Date of meeting  Agenda Item  Report author  Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 a.m. Friday 8th November 
16th October (KV Room Shire 
Hall) 

Central Schools Services Block Retained 
Funding and De-delegations (Included as part 
of one overall report) 
 

M Wade  Monday 28th October   

 Cambridgeshire 2020-21 Funding Formula  
(ditto above) 

J Lee   

 Review of Forum  J Lewis   

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 a.m. Wednesday 18th 
December (KV Room Shire 
Hall)  

Schools Funding Formula 2020-21including a 
summary of the response to the consultation.  
 

J Lewis Martin 
Wade   

Thursday 5th December  

    

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 a.m. Friday 17th January 
2020  
(Council Chamber Shire Hall) 

Schools Funding Formula 2020-21 
 

J Lewis / M 
Wade  

Monday 6th January 2020  

 Early Years Funding Update including Review 
of Maintained Nurseries 
 
 
 

John Lewis 
Hazel 
Belchamber 
(with input from 
Graham Arnold  
Alastair Hale) 

 

 High Needs Proposals and Consultation  J Lewis / M  



Wade  

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 am Friday 28th February  
(KV Room Shire Hall)  

  Monday 17th February 
2020  

    

10 a.m. Friday 27th March 2020 
(KV Room Shire Hall) 
 
This meeting is to be replaced 
by the above February date  

Proportionality Review and notification of 
changes to appointments to Forum 

T Oviatt-Ham  Monday 16th March 2020  

   
 

Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 a.m. Friday 15th May 2020 
(KV Room Shire Hall) 

Maintained Schools and Dedicated Schools 
Grant (DSG) Financial Health (Schools 
Balances)  

Jon Lewis / M 
Wade  

Tuesday 5th May 2020  

    

   Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

10 a.m. Friday 17th July 2020 
(KV Room Shire Hall) 

  Monday 6th July 2020  

 


